FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

June 5, 2019

MARKETING CONTACT:

Catherine Horvath, Assistant Marketing Director CatherineHorvath@pyramidmg.com (845) 348 – 1005, ext. 118



PALISADES CENTER LAUNCHES "WE LOVE CLARKSTOWN" PHOTO CONTEST

-- Clarkstown residents are invited to snap and share photos highlighting what they love about Clarkstown for a chance to win prizes and appear on Palisades Center's spectacular screen --

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: Palisades Center is located in the heart of Clarkstown and we want you to share the love! Snap your picture showing what you love most about Clarkstown and share it with us using the hashtag #WeLoveClarkstown on Instagram and Facebook! Your photo may be chosen and highlighted on the Palisades Center Spectacular screen.



Guests are also invited to complete a special survey highlighting their experiences with Palisades Center. A lucky winner will be selected to choose a \$50.00 gift with a choice of The Cheesecake Factory, Best Buy, and Dick's Sporting Goods! To complete the survey, please visit https://bit.ly/2HLbg0q. A winner will be selected at random on Tuesday, June 18th and will be notified by the contact information provided. No purchase necessary and all rights reserved.

To learn more about happenings at the center, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.palisadescenter.com, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.instagram.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.